NUMBERS 

41 – forty first = 41st 

This song is forty first in the top 100 this week. 

120 – one hundred and twentieth = 120th  

136 – one hundred and thirty six 

1208 – one thousand two hundred and eight 

13 456 – thirteen thousand four hundred and fifty six 

Today is the 13th (thirteenth) of October  - 13/10 

When is your birthday? My birthday is on the 26th of January 

When were you born? I was born on the 26th of January 2004 (two thousand and four) 

IN  - 2004    MONTHS (JANUARY, FEBRUARY…)